

CHIP SEALING 2015 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7424

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
1.0 - ADELIN CIR: PETRA PL -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,188.52	\$1,188.52	\$1,178.00
2.0 - ANDERBERG DR: ENGELHART DR -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$633.27	\$633.27	\$998.00
3.0 - ANN ST: PERRY ST -FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,926.52	\$11,926.52	\$23,050.00
4.0 - APPLGATE RD: PERRY ST -APPLGATE CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,980.00	\$12,980.00	\$16,464.00
5.0 - ARDMORE DR: KOSTER ST -N RUSK AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,074.93	\$4,074.93	\$4,665.00
6.0 - ARDSLEY CIR: E END -TODD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,573.99	\$1,573.99	\$1,842.00
7.0 - ARDSLEY LN: TODD DR -ASHFORD LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,927.33	\$1,927.33	\$2,267.00
8.0 - ARTESIAN LN: SETTLEMENT DR -ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,538.79	\$5,538.79	\$6,510.00
9.0 - ARTHUR CT: FELL RD -161 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,064.62	\$1,064.62	\$1,177.00
10.0 - ASHFORD LN: PELHAM RD -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,695.19	\$6,695.19	\$8,057.00
11.0 - BADGER LN: MOORLAND RD -DUNWOODY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,557.14	\$5,557.14	\$6,414.00
12.0 - BAIRD ST: W WINGRA DR -DANE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,271.80	\$8,271.80	\$9,891.00
13.0 - BOOK CT: FELL RD -178 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,133.46	\$1,133.46	\$1,267.00
14.0 - BURDETTE CT: RIMROCK RD -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,368.62	\$4,368.62	\$4,749.00
15.0 - CHURCHILL DR: GREENWAY VIEW -POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,471.09	\$8,471.09	\$9,827.00
16.0 - COHO ST:W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD -470 FT S OF LUANN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,080.00	\$7,080.00	\$8,918.00
17.0 - CYPRESS WAY: 197 FT N OF SEQUOIA TRL - W BADGER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,988.50	\$5,988.50	\$7,097.00
18.0 - DANE ST: BAIRD ST -FISHER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,050.20	\$1,050.20	\$1,303.00
19.0 - DIVING HAWK TRL: SALEM DR -WARNER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,777.41	\$5,777.41	\$6,744.00
20.0 - DUNWOODY DR: E BADGER RD - ROCKWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,379.31	\$8,379.31	\$10,084.00
21.0 - ENGELHART DR: ANDERBERG DR - WAYLAND DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$28,057.78	\$28,057.78	\$35,243.00
22.0 - ESTHER BEACH RD: WAUNONA WAY -NANA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,845.49	\$3,845.49	\$4,219.00

CHIP SEALING 2015 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7424

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
23.0 - FAYETTE AVE: WAUNONA WAY -W BROADWAY SERVICE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,258.11	\$3,258.11	\$4,222.00
24.0 - FELL RD: MOORLAND RD -ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,745.67	\$6,745.67	\$7,939.00
25.0 - FISHER ST: W WINGRA DR -BRAM ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,444.67	\$4,444.67	\$5,076.00
26.0 - FOXWOOD TRL: ENGELHART DR -LORENA PKY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,844.73	\$1,844.73	\$2,321.00
27.0 - GERONIMO CIR: ARTESIAN LN -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,450.47	\$2,450.47	\$2,708.00
28.0 - GREENWAY CROSS: LATHAM DR -250' EAST OF FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,555.00	\$8,555.00	\$10,119.00
29.0 - HACKBERRY LN: SEQUOIA TRL -MAGNOLIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,359.82	\$5,359.82	\$6,277.00
30.0 - HOBOKEN RD: WAUNONA WAY -W BROADWAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,754.09	\$4,754.09	\$5,337.00
31.0 - HUGHES PL: S PARK ST -174 FT E OF CYPRESS WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,753.33	\$2,753.33	\$3,908.00
32.0 - INDEX RD: GREENWAY CROSS -232 FT S OF GREENWAY CROSS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,592.00
33.0 - KENT LN: RIMROCK RD -SALEM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,876.86	\$1,876.86	\$1,921.00
34.0 - KENWARD ST: BAIRD ST -BELD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,599.93	\$2,599.93	\$3,019.00
35.0 - KIOWA CT: SEVEN NATIONS DR -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,064.62	\$1,064.62	\$1,115.00
36.0 - LAKE FARM RD: MOORLAND RD -LIBBY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,736.92	\$8,736.92	\$6,157.00
37.0 - LAKE POINT DR: BRIDGE RD -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,602.22	\$15,602.22	\$18,042.00
38.0 - LATHAM DR: STEWART ST -POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,662.13	\$7,662.13	\$8,966.00
39.0 - LONE EAGLE DR: MALONEY DR - SETTLEMENT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,602.28	\$3,602.28	\$4,001.00
40.0 - LORENA PKY: ENGELHART DR -FOXWOOD TR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,088.32	\$3,088.32	\$3,574.00
41.0 - MAGNOLIA CIR: MAGNOLIA LN -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,046.27	\$1,046.27	\$1,149.00
42.0 - MAGNOLIA LN: CYPRESS WAY -CATALPA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,562.11	\$6,562.11	\$7,606.00
43.0 - MARCUS CT: FELL RD -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,183.93	\$1,183.93	\$1,269.00
44.0 - MOORLAND RD: FOXWOOD TRL -LAKE FARM RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$29,600.30	\$29,600.30	\$41,417.00
45.0 - NANA LN: RAYWOOD RD -ESTHER BEACH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,039.73	\$8,039.73	\$8,476.00

CHIP SEALING 2015 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7424

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
46.0 - PELHAM RD: TODD DR -ASHFORD LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,431.73	\$1,431.73	\$1,600.00
47.0 - PERRY ST: W BADGER RD -ANN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,299.79	\$4,299.79	\$5,317.00
48.0 - PETRA PL: FISH HATCHERY RD -NE END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,088.32	\$3,088.32	\$4,631.00
49.0 - PLAENERT DR: S PARK ST -FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,534.96	\$7,534.96	\$22,335.00
50.0 - POST RD: SYENE RD -384 FT W OF LATHAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,006.70	\$16,006.70	\$18,694.00
51.0 - QUINN CIR: ESTHER BEACH RD -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,900.56	\$3,900.56	\$3,893.00
52.0 - ROCKWOOD DR: DUNWOODY DR -SEVEN NATIONS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,473.41	\$2,473.41	\$3,207.00
53.0 - ROLFSMEYER DR: 130 FT W OF ALTA DR - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,638.61	\$2,638.61	\$5,166.00
54.0 - SALEM DR -KENT LN: LONE EAGLE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,322.36	\$3,322.36	\$4,188.00
55.0 - SEQUOIA TRL: CYPRESS WAY -CATALPA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,245.86	\$7,245.86	\$8,592.00
56.0 - SETTLEMENT DR: DIVING HAWK TRL - ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,029.04	\$4,029.04	\$4,749.00
57.0 - SEVEN NATIONS DR: SALEM DR -DIVING HAWK TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,410.30	\$5,410.30	\$6,402.00
58.0 - SPEAR CIR: ENGELHART DR -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,725.42	\$1,725.42	\$1,960.00
59.0 - STEWART ST: SYENE RD -LATHAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,980.00	\$12,980.00	\$15,298.00
60.0 - SUNDSTROM ST: KOSTER ST -NYGARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,705.25	\$4,705.25	\$5,094.00
61.0 - THIRD AVE: BRAM ST -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,765.63	\$2,765.63	\$2,487.00
62.0 - TODD DR: W BADGER RD -155 FT S OF W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,965.00	\$7,965.00	\$6,774.00
63.0 - W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD: RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB) -620 FEET WEST OF FORMER RR XING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$30,090.00	\$30,090.00	\$39,685.00
64.0 - W WINGRA DR: BAIRD ST -FISHER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,853.91	\$1,853.91	\$1,767.00
65.0 - WARD CT: ENGELHART DR -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,376.67	\$1,376.67	\$1,533.00
66.0 - WARNER LN: 728 FT N OF FELL RD -FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,382.01	\$3,382.01	\$3,885.00
67.0 - WARNER ST: MOORLAND RD -DIVING HAWK TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,392.32	\$6,392.32	\$7,496.00

CHIP SEALING 2015 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7424

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
68.0 - WATFORD WAY: KINGSLEY WAY -POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,541.87	\$1,541.87	\$2,166.00
69.0 - WAYLAND DR: MOORLAND RD -ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,814.40	\$4,814.40	\$7,165.00
70.0 - WEBER DR: LAKE POINT DR -HOBOKEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,432.87	\$4,432.87	\$5,128.00
71.0 - HOEPKER RD: INT. 90/94/39 -100' E OF ROBINHOOD WY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,358.41	\$16,358.41	\$30,038.00
72.0 - MACARTHUR RD ENTIRE FRONTAGE OF 1360 MACARTHUR RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,376.67	\$1,376.67	\$2,298.00
73.0 - BOWMAN ST: PIERSTORFF ST - MITCHELL ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,369.56	\$3,369.56	\$5,951.00
74.0 - FOREST OAK RUN: CTH T - NORTH END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,370.66	\$12,370.66	\$16,756.00
75.0 - BUNNY HOLLOW: FOREST OAK RUN - SOUTH END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,064.72	\$3,064.72	\$4,082.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	10.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00
76.0 - ALLIS AVE: E DEAN AVE -S STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,169.58	\$9,169.58	\$12,314.00
77.0 - BOWMAN AVE: DREXEL AVE -MORNINGSIDE AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,140.08	\$9,140.08	\$9,758.00
78.0 - GARY ST: DEMPSEY RD -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,758.68	\$4,758.68	\$6,063.00
79.0 - MAHER AVE: COTTAGE GROVE RD - BUCKEYE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$23,039.50	\$23,039.50	\$27,869.00
80.0 - MORNINGSIDE AVE: BUCKEYE RD - BOWMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,783.33	\$12,783.33	\$15,727.00
81.0 - QUAKER CIR: BUCKEYE RD -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,052.54	\$2,052.54	\$2,298.00
82.0 - RAHEL ST: MORNINGSIDE AVE -TURNER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,694.83	\$2,694.83	\$3,104.00
83.0 - STANLEY CT: TURNER AVE -MAHER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$712.92	\$712.92	\$1,269.00
84.0 - WOODVALE DR: STARKER AVE -E BUCKEYE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,543.76	\$6,543.76	\$7,718.00
Totals			\$523,732.70	\$664,132.00